

## **STOCK DONATION FORM**

Donating shares of stock directly to Ansaar Academy of Inland Empire (AAIE) allows us to receive a higher donation, and gives you an official receipt showing a larger contribution. This means a considerable tax benefit for you and a larger donation for AAIE. Delivering stock shares electronically is the preferred method in terms of security and speed. Please follow the instructions below to grant shares of stock to AAIE.

**Notification of Donor Intent to AAIE** – Please complete all the required fields (\*) in the form below. You may email the completed form to <u>info@ansaaracademy.com</u> or mail a copy to our mailing address:

Ansaar Academy of Inland Empire 9212 Baseline Rd, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91701

Please call us at (909) 294-6553 if you have any questions.

**Notification of Donor Intent to Brokerage Firm** – Please provide the following information to your broker in order for the stocks to be transferred directly to AAIE:

- 1. Name of the stock to be donated to AAIE
- 2. Number of the shares to be donated to AAIE
- 3. AAIE's Brokerage: NYLife Securities
- 4. DTC Number: 0226
- 5. Account Number: N28-014135
- 6. Account Name: Ansaar Academy of Inland Empire
- 7. AAIE's Tax ID: 82-0694484
- 8. Broker Telephone: (800) 695-4785



## **DONOR INFORMATION \***

NAME:		
STREET ADDRESS:		
CITY:	STATE:	ZIP:
EMAIL:	PHONE:	
REASON FOR GIFT *		
New Ansaar Academy Building	School Exp	enses
Financial Aid for Students	General Do	onation
SECURITIES GIFTED *		
1. NUMBER OF STOCK:	NAME OF STOCK:	
2. NUMBER OF STOCK:	NAME OF STOCK:	
3. NUMBER OF STOCK:	NAME OF STOCK:	
TRANSFERRING BROKER *		
NAME OF THE TRANSFERRING BROKERAGE FIRM:		
NAME OF THE BROKER:		
BROKERAGE FIRM STREET ADDRESS:		
CITY:ST	ATE:	ZIP:
DONOR AUTHORIZATION *		
I, (donor name)	hereby agree to donate the above mentioned	
securities to AAIE.		
SIGNATURE: *		DATE: *